
Week Ending One Way Tickets 10 am to 8 pm Running Total

3/6/2016 907 907

3/13/2016 1,943 2,850

3/20/2016 1,982 4,832

3/27/2016 3,496 8,328

4/3/2016 3,087 11,415

4/10/2016 2,481 13,896

4/17/2016 3,937 17,833

4/24/2016 9,145 26,978

5/1/2016 1,821 28,799

5/8/2016 2,323 31,122

5/15/2016 1,751 32,873

5/22/2016 1,258 34,131

5/29/2016 2,608 36,739

6/5/2016 1,890 38,629

6/12/2016 992 39,621

6/19/2016 1,310 40,931

6/26/2016 1,338 42,269

7/4/2016 3,007 45,276

Clearwater Ferry 


